& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2018 USED 2.0 D240 R-Dynamic SE Auto 4WD Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
AE18YKB Fuel:

Registration:

SAT NAV, IVORY AND BLACK TWO TONE LEATHER, POWER HEATED FRONT SEATS WITH DRIVERS
MEMORY FUNCTION, TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, MERIDIAN SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM, DUAL ZONE
CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE CONTROL, REAR VIEW CAMERA, 360 PARKING AID, 20" ALLOYS

62197
£24,999.00

Diesel

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

435

2|

500

135

7.0



Other Features and Key Information

SAT NAV, HEAD UP DISPLAY

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.
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